
DIVISION WEIGHT

HIGH SCHOOL 106.0 Derby Invitational 2013
December 21, 2013

Gilbert

Hamden Hall

Canton

Branford

Morgan

East Catholic

BYE

Pin at 1:06

Pin at 0:47

BYE

Gilbert

Branford

Morgan

East Catholic

2

4

4

2

Noah Pantani

Sharone Foster

Max Gonzalez

Moonis Ansari
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

6-4

East Catholic 4

6-5

Gilbert

Moonis Ansari

Pin at 2:50

East Catholic

Max Gonzalez
14

12

Canton
BYE

Canton 0
6

10

11

Branford

L7

L3

L4

Pin at 0:10

Branford 7

Major Dec. 18-5

Branford 4
Morgan

Pin at 0:31

Morgan 7

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
Hamden Hall

BYE

Hamden Hall
5

9

Morgan

L8

L1

L2
0

Trey VandeBogart

BYE

Trey VandeBogart

Noah Pantani

Noah Pantani

Noah Pantani

BYE

Aenghus Manthous

Aenghus Manthous

Sharone Foster

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]
Moonis Ansari

Aenghus Manthous

Trey VandeBogart

BYE

BYE

Noah Pantani

Sharone Foster

Max Gonzalez

Gilbert

SECOND PLACE

Moonis Ansari

Noah Pantani
Branford

East Catholic

FIRST PLACE

Max Gonzalez

Max Gonzalez

Sharone Foster
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Sharone Foster



DIVISION WEIGHT

HIGH SCHOOL 113.0 Derby Invitational 2013
December 21, 2013

Derby

Gilbert

Housatonic

Branford

Hamden Hall

BYE

Tech Fall 19-4

BYE

BYE

Derby

Branford

Housatonic

Hamden Hall

2

3.5

2

0

Bijaya Jaisi

Darius Sanchez

Laszlo Gendler

Pat Miko
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Pin at 2:44

Derby 6

Pin at 0:25

Derby

Pat Miko

Pin at 3:43

Housatonic

Darius Sanchez
14

14

6

10

11

Branford

L7

L3

L4

BYE

Branford 0

Pin at 2:56

Hamden Hall 5
Branford

Pin at 0:30

Hamden Hall 7

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
Gilbert

BYE

Gilbert
5

9

Hamden Hall

L8

L1

L2
0

BYE

BYE

BYE

Bijaya Jaisi

Bijaya Jaisi

Laszlo Gendler

BYE

Tyler Duplin

Tyler Duplin

Laszlo Gendler

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]
Pat Miko

Tyler Duplin

Darius Sanchez

BYE

BYE

Bijaya Jaisi

BYE

Laszlo Gendler

Housatonic

SECOND PLACE

Darius Sanchez

Laszlo Gendler
Hamden Hall

Derby

FIRST PLACE

Pat Miko

Pat Miko

Bijaya Jaisi
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Laszlo Gendler



DIVISION WEIGHT

HIGH SCHOOL 120.0 Derby Invitational 2013
December 21, 2013

Derby

Canton

Gilbert

Morgan

Branford

BYE

13-9

BYE

BYE

Derby

Morgan

Gilbert

Branford

2

2

2

0

Malik Shipman

Devin Schoenberger

Nick Roca

Josh Russell
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Win by Inj Def

Derby 6

Pin at 4:13

Derby

Josh Russell

6-2

Gilbert

Devin Schoenberger
12

14

6

10

11

Morgan

L7

L3

L4

BYE

Morgan 0

5-2

Branford 3
Morgan

3-0

Branford 5

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
Canton

BYE

Canton
5

9

Branford

L8

L1

L2
0

BYE

BYE

BYE

Malik Shipman

Malik Shipman

Nick Roca

BYE

Brian Barger

Brian Barger

Nick Roca

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]
Josh Russell

Brian Barger

Devin Schoenberger

BYE

BYE

Malik Shipman

BYE

Nick Roca

Gilbert

SECOND PLACE

Devin Schoenberger

Nick Roca
Branford

Derby

FIRST PLACE

Josh Russell

Josh Russell

Malik Shipman
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Nick Roca



DIVISION WEIGHT

HIGH SCHOOL 126.0 Derby Invitational 2013
December 21, 2013

Branford

Derby

East Catholic

Gilbert

Morgan

Darien

BYE

Major Dec. 10-0

Pin at 2:40

BYE

Branford

Derby

East Catholic

Darien

2

3

4

2

Jordan Stefancin

Jacques Moreau

David Ziga

Nick Kelsey
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Major Dec. 16-2

Branford 5

Pin at 1:30

Branford

Nick Kelsey

Pin at 3:01

Darien

David Ziga
14

14

Morgan
BYE

Morgan 0
6

10

11

Derby

L7

L3

L4

9-3

Derby 5

Major Dec. 12-1

East Catholic 4
Derby

Pin at 4:20

East Catholic 7

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
Gilbert

BYE

Gilbert
5

9

East Catholic

L8

L1

L2
0

Conner Crowley

BYE

Conner Crowley

Jordan Stefancin

Jordan Stefancin

Jacques Moreau

BYE

Tyler Syrene

Tyler Syrene

Jacques Moreau

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]
Nick Kelsey

Jordan Stefancin

Jacques Moreau

BYE

BYE

Tyler Syrene

Conner Crowley

David Ziga

Darien

SECOND PLACE

David Ziga

Jacques Moreau
East Catholic

Branford

FIRST PLACE

Nick Kelsey

Nick Kelsey

Jordan Stefancin
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Jacques Moreau



DIVISION WEIGHT

HIGH SCHOOL 132.0 Derby Invitational 2013
December 21, 2013

Derby

Hamden Hall

Darien

Housatonic

Morgan

Gilbert

East Catholic

Branford

Pin at 1:13

Pin at 5:09

Pin at 1:32

Pin at 5:43

Derby

Hamden Hall

Darien

Branford

4

4

4

4

James Manoyan

Jonas von Schmidt

Tony Le

Mike Mauro
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Major Dec. 13-1

Derby 5

Pin at 0:23

Derby

Mike Mauro

Tech Fall 18-3

Branford

Tony Le
13.5

14

East Catholic

Housatonic

Pin at 3:57

Housatonic 3
6

10

11

Hamden Hall

L7

L3

L4

7-4

Hamden Hall 5

Pin at 1:42

Hamden Hall 5
Darien

Major Dec. 11-0

Darien 6

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
Gilbert

Morgan
Pin at 0:58

Gilbert
5

9

Darien

L8

L1

L2
3

Wyatt Mund

Rhys Snyder

Rhys Snyder

James Manoyan

James Manoyan

James Manoyan

Burton Caldwell

Mike Phillips

Mike Phillips

Jonas von Schmidt

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]
Mike Mauro

James Manoyan

Jonas von Schmidt

Rhys Snyder

Burton Caldwell

Mike Phillips

Wyatt Mund

Tony Le

Branford

SECOND PLACE

Tony Le

James Manoyan
Hamden Hall

Derby

FIRST PLACE

Mike Mauro

Mike Mauro

Jonas von Schmidt
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Jonas von Schmidt



DIVISION WEIGHT

HIGH SCHOOL 138.0 Derby Invitational 2013
December 21, 2013

Derby

Morgan

Branford

Hamden Hall

Darien

Canton

BYE

Pin at 0:54

Pin at 0:44

BYE

Derby

Hamden Hall

Branford

Canton

2

4

4

0

James Calzalaio

Joe Martone

Joe Joslin

Tyler Dobek
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Pin at 1:45

Branford 6

Pin at 1:53

Derby

Tyler Dobek

Pin at 0:40

Branford

Joe Martone
14

14

Darien
BYE

Darien 0
6

10

11

Hamden Hall

L7

L3

L4

Pin at 0:49

Hamden Hall 7

Pin at 0:39

Hamden Hall 5
Canton

Pin at 2:30

Canton 7

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
Morgan

BYE

Morgan
5

9

Canton

L8

L1

L2
0

Will Crane

BYE

Will Crane

James Calzalaio

James Calzalaio

James Calzalaio

BYE

Eli Luchuk

Eli Luchuk

Joe Joslin

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]
Tyler Dobek

Eli Luchuk

Joe Martone

BYE

BYE

James Calzalaio

Will Crane

Joe Joslin

Derby

SECOND PLACE

Tyler Dobek

James Calzalaio
Hamden Hall

Branford

FIRST PLACE

Joe Martone

Joe Martone

Joe Joslin
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Joe Joslin



DIVISION WEIGHT

HIGH SCHOOL 145.0 Derby Invitational 2013
December 21, 2013

Hamden Hall

Branford

East Catholic

Morgan

Housatonic

Derby

Canton

Darien

Pin at 0:38

Pin at 3:08

Pin at 0:50

Pin at 2:40

Hamden Hall

Branford

East Catholic

Darien

4

4

4

4

Nick Temple

Sean Mooney

Colten Appleby

Will Lamb
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Major Dec. 11-3

Hamden Hall 5

Pin at 3:10

Hamden Hall

Will Lamb

3-1

East Catholic

Sean Mooney
12

14

Canton

Morgan

Pin at 0:50

Morgan 3
6

10

11

Branford

L7

L3

L4

Pin at 2:06

Branford 7

Pin at 4:51

Branford 5
Derby

6-5

Derby 5

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
Derby

Housatonic
Pin at 0:16

Derby
5

9

Darien

L8

L1

L2
3

Chris Ho

Joe Luchuk

Joe Luchuk

Nick Temple

Nick Temple

Nick Temple

Zach Faedi

Ryan Landona

Ryan Landona

Colten Appleby

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]
Will Lamb

Nick Temple

Sean Mooney

Joe Luchuk

Zach Faedi

Ryan Landona

Chris Ho

Colten Appleby

East Catholic

SECOND PLACE

Sean Mooney

Nick Temple
Branford

Hamden Hall

FIRST PLACE

Will Lamb

Will Lamb

Ryan Landona
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Ryan Landona



DIVISION WEIGHT

HIGH SCHOOL 152.0 Derby Invitational 2013
December 21, 2013

Morgan

Derby

Hamden Hall

Darien

East Catholic

Canton

Branford

BYE

Pin at 4:46

Pin at 0:45

Pin at 2:44

Morgan

Derby

Canton

Branford

2

4

4

4

Ben Slowik

Noah Korner

Dakota Carden

Nick Bradley
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Pin at 3:53

Branford 6

3-0

Morgan

Nick Bradley

Pin at 1:52

Branford

Dakota Carden
14

12

Hamden Hall

Darien

Pin at 2:27

Darien 3
6

10

11

Derby

L7

L3

L4

3-1

Darien 5

4-2

Darien 3
East Catholic

Pin at 2:24

East Catholic 7

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
East Catholic

BYE

East Catholic
5

9

Canton

L8

L1

L2
1

Ike Justice

Tyler Hill

Tyler Hill

Ben Slowik

Tyler Hill

Tyler Hill

BYE

Peter Lonergan

Peter Lonergan

Noah Korner

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]
Nick Bradley

Ben Slowik

Ike Justice

Tyler Hill

BYE

Peter Lonergan

Noah Korner

Dakota Carden

Morgan

SECOND PLACE

Nick Bradley

Tyler Hill
Darien

Branford

FIRST PLACE

Dakota Carden

Dakota Carden

Peter Lonergan
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Peter Lonergan



DIVISION WEIGHT

HIGH SCHOOL 160.0 Derby Invitational 2013
December 21, 2013

Gilbert

Darien

Morgan

Housatonic

Branford

Derby

Hamden Hall

Canton

Tech Fall 18-2

Pin at 5:29

Pin at 2:53

Pin at 4:51

Gilbert

Darien

Morgan

Canton

3.5

4

4

4

Austen Appleby

Steven Jarra-Torres

Patrick Lawler

Logan Smith
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Tech Fall 20-4

Gilbert 5.5

Pin at 0:43

Gilbert

Logan Smith

9-3

Canton

Patrick Lawler
12

14

Hamden Hall

Housatonic

Pin at 1:40

Hamden Hall 3
6

10

11

Darien

L7

L3

L4

Pin at 0:29

Hamden Hall 7

9-4

Morgan 3
Hamden Hall

5-0

Morgan 5

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
Derby

Branford
Pin at 5:54

Branford
5

9

Morgan

L8

L1

L2
3

Matt Peel

Tucker Grusauski

Matt Peel

Austen Appleby

Matt Peel

Steven Jarra-Torres

Alex Freeman

Anthony Gonzalez

Alex Freeman

Steven Jarra-Torres

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]
Logan Smith

Austen Appleby

Steven Jarra-Torres

Tucker Grusauski

Alex Freeman

Anthony Gonzalez

Matt Peel

Patrick Lawler

Canton

SECOND PLACE

Patrick Lawler

Steven Jarra-Torres
Morgan

Gilbert

FIRST PLACE

Logan Smith

Logan Smith

Matt Peel
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Steven Jarra-Torres



DIVISION WEIGHT

HIGH SCHOOL 170.0 Derby Invitational 2013
December 21, 2013

Canton

Morgan

Derby

Branford

Gilbert

Darien

East Catholic

Housatonic

Tech Fall 17-2

Pin at 0:40

Pin at 0:44

Pin at 3:27

Canton

Morgan

Derby

Branford

3.5

4

4

4

Rob Consiglio

Charlie Sampson

Tikee Whitfield

Dylan Houle
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Pin at 4:15

Canton 6

Pin at 3:07

Canton

Dylan Houle

2-0

Derby

Charlie Sampson
12

14

East Catholic

Housatonic

Pin at 2:28

East Catholic 3
6

10

11

Morgan

L7

L3

L4

Pin at 2:13

Morgan 7

Pin at 2:52

Morgan 5
Gilbert

Pin at 4:02

Gilbert 7

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
Darien

Gilbert
Pin at 2:55

Gilbert
5

9

Branford

L8

L1

L2
3

Brendan Unikewicz

David Sanchez

Brendan Unikewicz

Rob Consiglio

Rob Consiglio

Rob Consiglio

Greg Rutkowski

Dominick Wood

Greg Rutkowski

Tikee Whitfield

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]
Dylan Houle

Rob Consiglio

Charlie Sampson

Tikee Whitfield

Greg Rutkowski

Dominick Wood

Brendan Unikewicz

David Sanchez

Derby

SECOND PLACE

Charlie Sampson

Rob Consiglio
Morgan

Canton

FIRST PLACE

Dylan Houle

Dylan Houle

Greg Rutkowski
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Greg Rutkowski



DIVISION WEIGHT

HIGH SCHOOL 182.0 Derby Invitational 2013
December 21, 2013

Hamden Hall

Morgan

Housatonic

East Catholic

Canton

Derby

BYE

Pin at 4:16

11-10

BYE

Hamden Hall

East Catholic

Canton

Derby

2

4

2

2

Luke Trombetta

Dakota Carey

Anthony Cardillo

Jack Templeton
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Pin at 0:54

Hamden Hall 6

Pin at 0:23

Hamden Hall

Jack Templeton

Pin at 3:18

Derby

Anthony Cardillo
14

14

Housatonic
BYE

Housatonic 0
6

10

11

East Catholic

L7

L3

L4

7-6

East Catholic 5

10-6

Canton 3
East Catholic

Pin at 1:48

Canton 7

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
Morgan

BYE

Morgan
5

9

Canton

L8

L1

L2
0

Tom Hatcher

BYE

Tom Hatcher

Luke Trombetta

Luke Trombetta

Dakota Carey

BYE

Dan Hua

Dan Hua

Dakota Carey

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]
Jack Templeton

Dan Hua

Tom Hatcher

BYE

BYE

Luke Trombetta

Dakota Carey

Anthony Cardillo

Derby

SECOND PLACE

Anthony Cardillo

Dakota Carey
Canton

Hamden Hall

FIRST PLACE

Jack Templeton

Jack Templeton

Luke Trombetta
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Dakota Carey



DIVISION WEIGHT

HIGH SCHOOL 195.0 Derby Invitational 2013
December 21, 2013

Canton

Morgan

East Catholic

Derby

Hamden Hall

BYE

5-2

BYE

BYE

Canton

Derby

East Catholic

Hamden Hall

2

2

0

2

Jhasson Gallman

Jake Coughlin

Jason Ranciato

Devin Glasson
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Pin at 1:46

Canton 6

Pin at 0:54

Canton

Devin Glasson

Pin at 3:45

Hamden Hall

Jason Ranciato
14

14

6

10

11

Derby

L7

L3

L4

BYE

Derby 0

Pin at 2:15

East Catholic 5
Derby

Pin at 1:52

East Catholic 7

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
Morgan

BYE

Morgan
5

9

East Catholic

L8

L1

L2
0

BYE

BYE

BYE

Jhasson Gallman

Jhasson Gallman

Jake Coughlin

BYE

Steve Hansen

Steve Hansen

Jake Coughlin

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]
Devin Glasson

Steve Hansen

Jake Coughlin

BYE

BYE

Jhasson Gallman

BYE

Jason Ranciato

Hamden Hall

SECOND PLACE

Jason Ranciato

Jake Coughlin
East Catholic

Canton

FIRST PLACE

Devin Glasson

Devin Glasson

Jhasson Gallman
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Jake Coughlin



DIVISION WEIGHT

HIGH SCHOOL 220.0 Derby Invitational 2013
December 21, 2013

Canton

East Catholic

Derby

Housatonic

Branford

BYE

Pin at 2:24

BYE

BYE

Canton

East Catholic

Derby

Branford

2

4

0

2

Jack Desautels

Vinny Signore

Alex Rasmus

Skylar Lang
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Win by Inj Def

Canton 6

Pin at 0:18

Canton

Skylar Lang

Pin at 0:34

Branford

Alex Rasmus
14

14

6

10

11

East Catholic

L7

L3

L4

BYE

East Catholic 5

Pin at 4:57

East Catholic 5
Derby

Pin at 1:48

Derby 7

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
Housatonic

BYE

Housatonic
5

9

Derby

L8

L1

L2
0

BYE

BYE

BYE

Jack Desautels

Jack Desautels

Jack Desautels

BYE

Efraim Hermes

Efraim Hermes

Vinny Signore

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]
Skylar Lang

Jack Desautels

Vinny Signore

BYE

BYE

Efraim Hermes

BYE

Alex Rasmus

Branford

SECOND PLACE

Alex Rasmus

Jack Desautels
East Catholic

Canton

FIRST PLACE

Skylar Lang

Skylar Lang

Vinny Signore
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Vinny Signore



DIVISION WEIGHT

HIGH SCHOOL 285.0 Derby Invitational 2013
December 21, 2013

Morgan

Canton

Hamden Hall

Housatonic

Branford

BYE

Pin at 1:06

BYE

BYE

Morgan

Canton

Hamden Hall

Branford

2

4

2

0

Brock Steinfeldt

Kevin Butler

Hyun-Jin Lim

Chris Seales
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Pin at 3:13

Morgan 6

Pin at 2:58

Morgan

Chris Seales

Pin at 2:41

Hamden Hall

Kevin Butler
14

14

6

10

11

Canton

L7

L3

L4

BYE

Canton 5

6-4

Canton 3
Branford

Pin at 0:10

Branford 7

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
Housatonic

BYE

Housatonic
5

9

Branford

L8

L1

L2
0

BYE

BYE

BYE

Brock Steinfeldt

Brock Steinfeldt

Brock Steinfeldt

BYE

Andrew Rosier

Andrew Rosier

Hyun-Jin Lim

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]
Chris Seales

Brock Steinfeldt

Kevin Butler

BYE

BYE

Andrew Rosier

BYE

Hyun-Jin Lim

Hamden Hall

SECOND PLACE

Kevin Butler

Brock Steinfeldt
Canton

Morgan

FIRST PLACE

Chris Seales

Chris Seales

Hyun-Jin Lim
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Hyun-Jin Lim


